League Division Three Wed 12th Feb 2020 00:00 Winner: Home
Limewood & S C Rating

Board Rating Limewood & S D

1(B) 098F
2 (B) 086F
3(B) 079C
4 (B) 038C
5(B) 000
Total 301

Last update Michael Bramson Fri 14th Feb 2020 08:07. Reported by Michael Bramson Fri 14th Feb

Pegg, Gareth
Ford, Rob
Hodgson, Steven
Smith, Paul
Default

2020 08:07. Verified By

\Y%
Ya-%

=)
(e R s R

0-0
2% - 1%

Carrigan, lan
Light, John
Higgins, Phil
Riddle, Alan
Default

110L
088A
085D
075A
000
358



