League Division Three Wed 12th Feb 2020 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating	Limewood & S D	\mathbf{V}	Limewood & S C	Rating
1(B) 098F	Pegg, Gareth	1/2 - 1/2	Carrigan, Ian	110L
2(B)086F	Ford, Rob	0 - 1	Light, John	088A
3(B) 079C	Hodgson, Steven	1 - 0	Higgins, Phil	085D
4(B) 038C	Smith, Paul	1 - 0	Riddle, Alan	075A
5(B)000	Default	0 - 0	Default	000
Total 301		2½ - 1½	2	358

Last update Michael Bramson Fri 14th Feb 2020 08:07. Reported by Michael Bramson Fri 14th Feb 2020 08:07. Verified By